Wairarapa Spring Meeting - November 2022

Name

Jared McMurdo
Charlotte Flanagan
Amy Hatcher

John McLaren

Vic McMurdo
Owen Whitemen

Shaun Ellis
Peter Kynoch
Damien Meehan
Lou Batt

Frank Duckett

John Mills
Derek Morris

David Butcher
Mike Savage
Eric Holmwood

Grade/ Class

A

> > > > >

FO
FO
FO
FO

FTR-C
FTR-C

FPR
FPR
FPR

800
50.04
50.10
50.04
50.04
49.04
50.06

59.06
60.05
60.06
55.02
51.01

57.03
50.02

55.01
51.02
45.00

900
50.06
50.06
48.08
47.04
47.02
45.02

59.03
58.04
54.02
58.04
55.01

57.02
49.01

52.01
54.02
46.00

1000 Total

47.04 147.14
46.03 146.19
47.02 145.14
48.04 145.12
46.01 142.07
42.01 137.09
57.02 175.11
57.01 175.10
52.01 166.09
53.02 166.08
53.01 159.03
53.01 167.06
52.01 151.04
49.00 156.02
49.01 154.05
55.02 146.02

Place
1
2



